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2017-2018 SCHOOL CALENDAR

FIRST DAY for Fish Class

9 am-12 noon

September 6 Wednesday No Early Bird or Lunch Bunch
Zebra Class Visit Day 9:30 am  See 2" page for details
Red Bird Class Visit Day 9:30 am  See 2" page for details
8:45 - 11:45 am
September 7 Thursday FIRST DAY Thursday Zebras
Regular Day for Fish Class 9 am-12 noon
With Early Bird and Lunch Bunch
FIRST DAY for full Zebra Class | 8:45 — 11:45 am
. FIRST DAY for Red Bird Class 9:00 — 11:45 am
September 8 Friday
; 9 am-12 noon
Regmar Day for Fish Class With Early Bird and Lunch Bunch
. .. Will visit in two small groups
September 11 Monday Chipmunk Class Visit Day See 2™ page for details
All Extended Day options
, . Stay & Play on Mon., Tue., and
Week of Sept. 11 available for Fish, Zebras and | 3 " Srermoons  1:00-3:00 om
Red Birds
September 21 Thursday | Rosh Hashanah NO SCHOOL
October 9 Monday Columbus Day NO SCHOOL
November 10 Friday Veteran’s Day Observed NO SCHOOL
November 22 - 45 WedF,r;I'hu, Thanksgiving break NO SCHOOL
December 20 — 21 Wednesday Holiday Open House Events See 2nd page for details for each class
& Thursday
December 22, 2017 Fri- Mon | December/New Year Vacation NO SCHOOL
—Jan. 1, 2018 (school resumes Tue. Jan. 2, 2018)
January 15 Monday Martin Luther King Day NO SCHOOL
February 19 - 23 M-F Winter Break NO SCHOOL
March 30 Friday Good Friday NO SCHOOL
April 16 - 20 M-F Spring Vacation NO SCHOOL
April 23 - 27 M-F Church Rummage Sale Closure | NO SCHOOL
May 28 Monday Memorial Day NO SCHOOL
June 5 -8 Tue - Fri End of Year Special Events Final School Day varies by

for each class

class — see 2" page for details

See second page for Parent Orientation and special event dates for each class.




2017-2018 School Events

Parent Orientation Evenings

September 5 Tuesday Fish Class Parent Meeting 7:30 pm — in Fish Classrooms

September 6 Wednesday | Zebra Class Parent Meeting 7:30 pm — in Zebra Classrooms
Chipmunk and Red Bird 7:30 pm — in Stokey Library

September 7 Thursday Classes Parent Meeting (1% floor meeting room)

Visit Days (for younger classes)

September 6 Wednesda Zebra Class Visit Day New children - 9:30 am
P Y 1 9:30-10:30 am Continuing children - 10:00 am
Red Bird Class Visit Day New children - 9:00 am
September 7 Thursday 9:00 — 10:00 am Continuing children - 9:30 am
Chipmunk Class Visit Day 9:00 — 10:00 am
September 11 Monday (will visit in two small groups) | 10:15—11:15 am

December Holiday Open House/Sing-a-long Events

December 20 Wednesday ggigrr]nﬁgﬁsilass Morning \?w(tJr? ;aign(t)g am — dismissal at 10:00
oo 20| wesnesiy | £ e | s e R
December21 | Thursday | (00 ngradlong | reguarschool cay-no Luneh Buneh
owenieas | iy L

End of School Year Open House/Sing-a-long Events

9:00 — 10:30 am

June 5 Tuesday Last Day for Red Bird Class Open House and Sing-a-long

9:00 — 10:00 am

June 6 Wednesday | Last Day for Chipmunk Class Breakfast Open House

10:00 am — 12:30 pm
June 7 Thursday | Last Day for Fish Class Open House, Finale Concert and
Family Picnic Lunch

9:00 — 10:30 am

June 8 Friday Last Day for Zebra Class Open House and Sing-a-long




